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1 101712 211043469 3110107102 PRIYA RAKESH PANDEY OPEN NO 481 95
2 117472 211023682 3110001095 I\,IORE RUJUTA SHAILESH EWS NO 465
3 122510 211012926 3110013134 ANUSHA SINGH OPEN NO 460 77
4 154109 211036360 3104102464 PURVI DHANTOLE SC NO 431 88
5 168447 211002956 31140A4129 ASHWNIVIKM,l PATIL OPEN NO 419 85
6 178564 211024670 31101102A4 I\4EHTA D]SHAARVIND EWS NO 411 51
7 181952 211A1A3A7 311AU7044 APAGE ANUJA SHRIDHAR OPEN NO 408 89I 184924 211019A42 3112A25141 WANKHEDE ESHM PRASAD OBC NO 406 64
9 185350 211A47535 3110016064 SHARI\,IA VANSHIKA VIRENDER OPEN NO 445 73
10 189854 2l'1016373 3104 r10166 lRUruJA RAJpur F NO 402 70
11 223A15 211027089 3117016043 IBARBoLE 

pMcHt sHAsHtMNT OBC NO 377 73
12 226067 211431A37 3112027A57 [,lANDHANA VAISHNAVI MI\4NIVAS OPEN NO 375 90
13 255137 211052546 3104005272 PARVE RI,]TUJA SUNIL OBC NO 355 79
14 263835 211008608 3110010224 RAI KASHIKA SHYA]IrIJ] OPEN NO 349 65
15 266934 211056434 3118011018 JAIN KINJAL DINESH F OPEN NO 347 80
16 27!349 211A2A495 3118018120 I\4OHIT I\4ILIND OESHPANDE I\,4 OPEN NO 342 71
17 278211 211053444 3110001483 ARIN PUROHIT [4 OPEN NO 340 95
18 291010 211012255 3103007022 KIRTI [,4ANDHAN] EWS NO 332 90
19 2$7A7 211053771 3110007284 K]RTI oBc NO 330 85
20 295279 211008200 311002A232 KIRUSHNAVANI OPEN NO 329 62
21 299164 211409292 3111101108 SOUtr/YA GONDANE li SC D1 NO 327 73
22 303293 211001207 3110A25071 ISHA PMSANNA GHAG OPEN NO 324 60

305709 211A18172 3110102266 HARSHA SHEWALE OPEN NO 323 91
24 308145 211037354 3118419172 SANIKASAN4EER GHOLAP OPEN NO 321 97
25 309444 211005578 31040A3477 SUYASHASHEWALE oBc NO 320 96
26 309531 211062442 3f10004037 PAMB HARSHALIMANOHAR OPEN NO 324 84
27 315901 2'11016034 3114001045 PMCHI SHRINIVAS DIVATE OBC NO 317 92
28 319112 2110A2102 3113106112 SHINDE PRIYADARSHAN] SANJAY SC HA NO 315
29 322693 211009295 3114UA072 SAUI\4YA NEERAJ SHARI\,A OPEN NO 313 83
30 333587 211044393 3113010138 KARDAK [4ANSJVIKRAIV sc NO 306 84
31 337218 211004886 3110014161 ANSARI LAIBA SiRAJUDDIN 0Bc YE3 304 4B
32 342583 211A16570 3111023109 MRSH MJESH M]IITEKE [,1 NO 301 54
33 350876 2110A7A29 2001124159 PUNAi,4]YA JINAY KALPESH I,4 OPEN NO 297 74
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34 352006 211006915 3119009033 TORO SHREYA MAMMND OPEN NO 296 90

35 372359 2110A2820 3110103040 SHAHFEEN NADEEIV AHI!,IED SIDDIOUI OPEN YES 285 58

36 383866 211033746 3118022006 IVOKSHADA CHAUDHAR OPEN NO 279

37 399507 21142X82 3118018020 POL SOHAN,4 SANTOSH NI OPEN NO 271 81

38 414035 211018144 3118005077 RYA DEOLEMR F OPEN NO 263 62

417584 211031137 3110015318 DHRUV]LADHANI F OPEN NO 262 90

40 419602 211020242 3110106307 SUPRITYADAV N1 OPEN NO 261 51

41 431011 211047652 3118021054 DURGESH TORASMR I\,I EWS NO 255 80

42 439447 211004555 3110002376 RAUT GOURANGI GIRiSH OPEN NO 251 64

43 446868 211030008 3114010087 WARGHAT VA]DEHI BALKRISHNA F sc NO 247 79

M 462440 211420236 3110012161 DALVI SHRUT] NITYANAND EWS NO 240 54

45 465994 211023481 3110102211 TISHA N/AYUR CHHEDA OPEN NO 239 63

46 466337 211045207 3110003464 HUDASHA]KH OPEN YES 238 51

47 504653 211039992 3110105162 ADLTIANAND CHOUDHARY F OPEN NO 222 82

4B 505564 211054509 3114004344 SHAIKH FATII\,4A WASI OPEN YES 221 52

49 519756 211053973 3114008044 SIDDHISANJAY CHAVAN EWS NO 215 80

50 521889 211053998 3104013246 DALVI SANSKRUTI NITIN OPEN NO 79

51 525474 211018532 3110001876 POLAJIPMDNYA VISHRAM OBC NO 213 56

527210 211032862 3114009185 SHIFAALTAF INAMDAR F OPEN 213 81

53 531105 211041389 3105002045
N4OHAi,ll,,lAD 0[.4AR i,40HAI\41\,4A0

ZAHIDULLAH S
[,4 EWS YES 211 82

54 531557 211055358 3114009080 SAYYED AYESH RAFIOUE [,4 OPEN YES 211 59

55 535801 211009345 3110010338 KHAN SADAFIABDUL OPEN YES 209 66

56 537259 211037659 3110115316 OHANANIMAITR KAPIL OPEN NO 249 94

57 541054 211009130 3110004128 NAI/ TA SUHAS PADELMR SC D2 NO 2A7 90

5B 563596 211A22699 3101014'157 SHAIKHAKIB ABBAS I\4 NTB YES 198 42

59 564084 21105334S 3110013059 I',1AIRAI.I SHAIKH OPEN YES 198

60 565828 211039795 3'118005120 ATTARDE SEJAL RAV NDRA F 0Bc NO 198 B5

61 571482 211034547 3104012169 BHAVN]T KAUR KOHL F EWS NO 196 91

62 572839 211044B69 3114003598 ASTHA oBc NO 195 65

63 580104 2110467A4 3114011140 SHREYAVIJAY BHISE NO 192 61

64 582559 211A25314 3110020014 ROHI\4A KHAN OPEN YES 191 67

65 583060 211028696 3118009216 SHRUTI T SAJI OPEN NO 191 62

66 590469 211043827 3110007342 THEAVLJAY GORDE OPEN NO 189 91

67 598374 211006888 3118003453 PATIL ESHA I\4OHAR F OBC NO 186 90

6B 602099 211038882 3114005316 DEVASHREE SACHIN PATIL OPEN NO 185 95

69 616320 211010375 3110119170 DESAI JAIl\ilI VIMTBHA OPEN NO 180 52

7A 618236 211003931 3i 101'18097 DIPTI SEIHI,JM[4AN OPEN NO 179 90

71 625634 211011688 3114042125 ALISHA HAROON SAYED OPEN YES 177 85

72 644847 211435517 31'10009164 PHATAK H RUSH IKESH RAJENDRA IM EWS NO 171 90

213



73

74

667313

669421

211012140 3114001742 SATRAVIDH OPEN NO 164 78
211021076 3112121163 MITALI HARISH CHAKRAWAR EWS NO 164 90

75 674007 21101498B 31180.10206 PINGLE SHRUTISANJAY OBC NO 162 80
76 703673 211045968 3110110339 SAi/IKSHA PARDESHI 0Bc NO 154 B4
77 74251B 211023803 3112036083 SANJANA DHOPTE OPEN NO 144 59
78 760542 211020511 3110102508 O[,4 V]RENDRA DALVI M OPEN NO 140 58
79 762309 211031021 3110103564 POoJARI I\4ANASV JAYA OPEN NO 144 85
80 842A12 211448774 311A024139 ADITJ BADAVE oBc NO 87
81 874131 211021974 3112407A52 KHAKRE SRUSHTI SUBHASH oBc NO 116 48
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1 101712 211043469 311A107102 PRIYA MKESH PANDEY NO 481 95 OPEN oPEN (w)
2 117472 211023682 31100010s5 I\-4ORE RUJUTA SHAILESH NO 465 EWS OPEN
3 122510 211012926 3110013134 ANUSHASINGH NO 460 !

88

OPEN OPEN
154109 211036360 3144102464 PURVI DHANTOLE NO 431

5

sc sc
299164 211009292 3111101108 SOUI',iYA GONDANE i,4 NO 327 73

sc D1

(AgainstST) ST

6 5635S6 211022699 3101014157 SHAIKH AK]B ABBAS I\4 YES 198 42 NTB NTB

N.TE: As per CET CELL Notie No, 35 NEET U G.2021 Dt. 07ro4r2o22. Joining period of selected candidates as per1st Selection List dated 09/04i2022 with a originat Uocuments ana;;iljt'";;;:
Frcm 1010412022 to 11104t2022 upto 12.00 noon.
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1 168447 211402956 31140A4129 ASHW N VIKRAIM PATIT OPEN NO 419 85

2 178564 211024674 3110110204 IT,4EHTA DISHAARVIND EWS NO 411 51

3 18'1952 211010307 3110017A44 APAGE ANUJA SHRIDHAR OPEN NO 408 89

4 1U924 211019042 3112025141 WANKHEDE ESHMPRASAD oBc NO 406 64

5 185350 211047535 3110016064 SHARtr,4A VANSH]KA VIRENDER OPEN NO 405 73

6 189854 211016373 3104110166 RUTUJA RAJPUT NO 402 7A

7 223015 211027089 3117016043 BARBOLE PRACH] SHASHIKANT 0Bc NO 73

8 226067 211fi1A37 3112A27057 ]\4ANDHANA VAISHNAVI MIVNIVAS OPEN NO 375 90

255137 211052546 31440A5272 PARVE RUTUJASUNIL OBC NO 355 79

10 263835 211008608 311AUA224 RA KASHIKA SHYA]\IJ] OPEN NO 349 65

11 266934 211A56434 3118011018 JAIN KINJAL DINESH F OPEN NO 347 BO

12 274309 21102A495 3118018120 I!4OHIT I\,IILIND DESHPANDE l\,1 OPEN NO 342 71

13 278211 211053444 3110001483 ARIN PUROH]T [1 OPEN NO 340 95

14 291010 211A12255 31430A7A22 KIRTIlllANDHANI EWS NO 332 90

15 293707 211053771 311A007284 KIRTI OBC NO 330 85

16 295279 /10a820a 311042A232 KIRUSI-]NAVANI F OPEN NO 329 62

17 303293 2114012A7 3110025071 ISHA PMSANNA GHAG OPEN NO 60

18 305709 211018172 3110102266 HARSHASHEWALE OPEN NO 9'l

19 308145 211037354 3118A19172 SANIKASAI\4EER GHoLAp F OPEN NO 321 97

2A 309444 211005578 3104003477 SUYASHASHEWALE oBc NO 320 96

21 309531 211062442 3110004037 PAMB HARSHALIMANOHAR OPEN NO 320 84

22 315901 211016034 3114001045 PRACHISHR N VA6 DIVATE OBC NO 317 92

319112 211A021A2 31131Ae]12 SHINDE PRIYADARSHANI SANJAY SC HA NO 315 55

t/s



t,l
24 322693 211009295 3114UA072 SAUIVYA NEERAJ SHAR]\,IA OPEN NO 313 83

333587 211044393 3113010138 MRDAK I\4ANS]VIKRAI\4 SC NO 306 B4

26 337218 211004886 3110014161 ANSARI LA]BA S RAJUDD]N 0Bc 304 48

27 342583 211416570 3111023109 HARSH MJESH MMTEKE I\4 SC NO 301 54

28 350876 211047A29 2401124159 PUNA]I,IIYA JINAY KALPESH ]V OPEN NO 297 74

29 352006 211006915 3119009033 TORO SHREYA I,IAKARAND OPEN NO 296 90

30 372359 21104282A 3'110103040 SHAHFEEN NADEE]V AHMED SJDDIQUI OPEN YES 285 5B

31 383866 2114$74E 3118022006 i,{OKSHADA CHAUDHARI OPEN NO 279 92

32 399507 "211022382 3118018020 POL SOHAI\,I SANTOSH [,1 OPEN NO 271 81

33 414035 211018144 3118005077 RIYA DEOLEMR OPEN NO 263 62

34 417584 211A31137 3110015318 DHRUVILADHANI OPEN NO 262 90

419602 211020242 3110106307 SUPRITYADAV I,4 OPEN NO 261 51

36 431011 211447652 3118021054 DURGESH TORASKAR IM EWS NO BO

37 439447 211004555 3110002376 RAUT GOUMNGI G]RISH OPEN NO 251 64

38 446868 211030008 3114010087 WARGHAT VAIDEHI BALKRISHNA NO 247 79

39 462440 211420236 3110012161 DALVI SHRUT] NITYANAND EWS NO 240 54

40 465994 21102U81 3110102211 TISHA [,{AYUR CHHEDA OPEN NO 239

41 466337 211A052A7 31'10003464 HUDA SHAIKH OPEN YES 238 51

42 504653 211039992 3110105162 ADITIANAND CHOUDHARY OPEN NO 222 82

43 505564 211054509 31140A4U4 SHA]KH FAT l\IA WASI OPEN YES 221 52

44 519756 211053973 3114008044 S]DDHI SANJAY CHAVAN F EWS NO 215 80

45 521889 211053998 3104013246 DALVI SANSKRUTI NIT]N OPEN NO 215

46 525474 211418532 3110001876 PoLAJI PRADNYA VISHMI\,l oBc NO 56

47 527214 211032862 3114009185 SH]FAALTAF iNAIVDAR OPEN YES 213 81

48 531105 211041389 3105002045
i,{OHAI!,11\4AD OIIIAR MHA[4I\.4A0
ZAHIDULLAH S

M EWS YES 211 82

49 53i557 211055358 3114009080 SA\AED AYESH MFIOUE ]V OPEN YES 211 59

50 535801 211009345 3110010338 KHAN SADAFIABDUL OPEN YES 209

51 211037659 3'110115316 DHANANI i/A]TRI MPIL OPEN NO 209 94

52 541054 211009130 3110004128 NAM]TA SUHAS PADELMR SC D2 NO 207 90

564084 211053349 3110013059 N,4AIMH SHAIKH OPEN YES 198 55

54 565828 211039795 3118005120 ATTARDE SEJAL RAVINDM oBc NO 198 B5

213



571482 211A34547 3104012169 BHAVNIT KAUR KOHLI EWS NO 196 91

56 572839 211044869 3114003598 ASTHA oBc NO 195 65
580104 2114467A4 3114011140 SHREYA VIJAY BHISE NO 192 61

5B 582559 211025314 311A020014 ROHI\4A KHAN OPEN YES 191 67
583060 3118009216

OPEN

OPEN

NO 191 62

60 590469 211043827 3110A07342 THEA VIJAY GORDE NO 189 91

61 598374 211006888 3118003453 PATIL ESHA I,{OHAR 0Bc NO 186 90

62 602099 211038882 3114005316 DEVASHREE SACHIN PATIL OPEN NO 185 95

63 616320 211010375 3110119170 DESAI JAII\,4I VIRATBHAI OPEN NO 180

64 618236 211003931 3110118097 DIPTI SEIHURAI\4AN F OPEN NO 179 90

65 625634 211011688 3114002125 ALISHA HAROON SAYED OPEN YES 177

644847 211035517 3110009164 PHATAK HRUSHIKESH RAJENDRA [1 EWS NO 171 90

67 667313 211412140 31140A1742 SATMVIDIIi OPEN NO 164 78

68 669421 211021076 3112121163 IVIIALI HARISH CHAKRAWAR EWS NO 164 90

69 674007 211014988 3'118010206 PINGLE SHRUTI SANJAY OBC NO 162 80

70 703673 211045968 3110'i10339 SA]VIKSHA PARDESHI oBc NO 154 84

71 742518 211023803 3112036083 SANJANA DHOPTE OPEN NO 144 59

72 760542 211020511 3110102508 Oi/ VIRENDRA DALVI I,4 OPEN NO 140 58

73 762309 211431021 3110103564 POOJARI II,4ANASVI JAYA OPEN NO 140 85

74 842012 211048774 3110024139 ADITI BADAVE 0Bc NO 122 87
75 874131 211021974 3112A07052 KHAKRE SRUSHTISUBHASH 0Bc NO l'16 48
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